
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

176 

13 

54 

32 

480 

00 

47 

19 

27 

007 

117 

37 

225 

410 

1 

17 

060 

261 

405 

26 

211 

151 

120 

89 

Name 

Troy Messer 

Paul Costas 

Robert Hill 

Dave Kagan 

Mike Weathers 

Sammy May 

Eric Purcell 

Charles Barnes 

Rene Molina Jr. 

Firouz Haghighi 

Michael Perkins 

Bernie Warriner/ Jr 

Andrew Stevens 

Dennis Cox 

Rick Ellis 

Ken Scheepers 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Mike Ledinski 

Bryan Kerrick 

Jose Carreras 

Will Wheeler 

David Johnson 

Sam Payne 

george saldana 

Class 
Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

PTB 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 1 

PTB 

PTE 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:44.052 

1:44.456 

1:41.731 

1:47.251 

1:49.196 

1:48.520 

1:48.619 

1:47.316 

1:51.240 

1:49.932 

1:52.599 

1:53.288 

1:53.714 

1:52.148 

1:55.180 

1:56.633 

1:56.906 

1:57.989 

1:57.777 

1:57.645 

1:59.073 

2:04.850 

2:06.234 

1:52.821 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

radical sr3 

Chevrolet Pinnacle Autosports M C SS 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Radical SR3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford Howe Mustang 

thunder thunder roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6 

Port City Modified 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Radical SR3 

Chevrolet SS 

Other ST3 Camaro 

600 Racing Thunder Roadster 

Honda Civic 

Ford Mustang Shelby GT500 

porsche 911 

Enterprise SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 370Z 

other thunder roadster 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r 

144203 

121611 

156974 

158502 

154828 

139344 

133162 

123402 

130918 

160458 

151275 

174626 

154233 

172721 

164860 

136409 

166271 

130320 

163937 

122215 

160043 

149049 

166643 

169744 

Sponsor 

Troys Transmission 

W itchdoctor M otorsports - ThinkFast Engineering - Bik iniRacer.com 

P in n a c l e  A u t o s p o r t /  Te x a s  C e n t ra l  A i r /  C h e v y / B r i s k  R a c i n g  S p a rk  P l u g s / A m s o i l  

EAC/ Hoosier 

EP Compass Consulting / Revolution Pipeline Resources 

Riverbend Sandler Pools 

Stelkast 

palestine hydraulic repair and service 

Trucks Drive America 

Ellis Automotive 

utiliVisor 

Mission Orthopedics 

Gray Engineering 

Mister Sparky - San Antonio 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/18/2015 9:14:03 AM 

Event Director: Will Faules 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

3.173 

Avg. Speed 

69.243 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.731 

Best Speed 

102.624 

Best Lap by 

54 - Robert Hill 

 

TWS Fall Finale 

Blitz - ST SU PTB-PTC 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:09:39 

Texas World Speedway 2.900 miles 

10/17/2015 13:05 

 Saturday

October 17, 2015


